
THAINSTONE, Aberdeen and Northern Marts (Friday 30th May 2025) Sold 
303 Store Cattle, Young Bulls and Breeding Cattle. 
 
“Useful selection of store cattle met a brisk trade with £2720 for a 786kg 
Beef Shorthorn Cross steer from Andrew Webster, Little Whitefield, 
Forglen. Heifers sold to 500p per kilo for a pair of British Blue Cross 
Heifers scaling 328kgs from Gary McGibbon, West Quarter, Alyth. Next 
sale of store & breeding cattle Friday 13th June.” 
 
Bullocks (105) averaged 398.9p and sold to 479p per kg for a Pen of Three 
334kg Charolais Cross from Burnhouse, Longhope and £2720 gross for a 
786kg Beef Shorthorn Cross from Little Whitefield, Forglen.  
 
Aberdeen-Angus Bullocks (17) averaged 379.1p and sold to 404.5p per kg 
for a 440kg from Banks, Stronsay and £2460 gross for a Pen of Three 624kgs 
from North Canterbury, Cornhill.  
 
Heifers (98) averaged 392.1p and sold to 500p per kg for a Pair of 328kg British 
Blue Cross from West Quarter, Alyth and £2340 gross for a 584kg Simmental 
Cross from North Crannoch, Crossroads. 
 
Aberdeen-Angus Heifers (50) averaged 407.1p and sold to 441.8p per kg for 
a Pair of 498kgs from East Jeanfield, Strathmartin and £2390 gross for a Pen 
of Four 578kgs from East Jeanfield, Strathmartin. 
 
Bulls (27) sold to 388.7p per kg and £2480 gross for a Pair of 638kg Aberdeen 
Angus from Newton Smiddy, Lyne of Skene. 
 
Breeding Cattle (6) sold to £3200 for a Simmental Cross Heifer with a Limousin 
Cross Bull calf from Rennieshill, Newmachar. 
 
 
Leading Prices per Head  
 
Bullocks up to 250kg – Garline (SimX) £880 
251-300kg – Coilacreich Inn (LimX) £1230, Burnhouse (SimX) £1180; 
301-350kg – Burnhouse (CharX) £1600, Rockhill (Lim) £1500, Garline (SimX) 
£1340, North Crannoch (LimX) £1320; 
351-400kg – Stratheast (SimX) £1800, Binscarth (CharX) £1760, West Quarter 
(LimX) £1720, Burnhouse (SimX), Rockhill (SimX) £1500; 
401-450kg – Mains of Allanbuie (CharX) £1890, North Crannoch (BBX) £1880, 
West Quarter (BBX) £1870, Bishopston (SimX) £1820; 
451-500kg – Kinaldie (CharX) £2090, Drodland (LimX) £2080, North Crannoch 
(CharX) £2020, 2 Bogie Street (SimX) £2000; 
501-550kg – Kinaldie (Sim) £2100, Harmar (Lim), Golf View (BSHX), Drodland 
(LimX) £2080, Little Whitefield (BSHX), 2 Bogie Street (SimX) £2000; 
551-600kg – 2 Bogie Street (SimX) £2320, East mains (LimX) £2300, Stonyford 
(CharX) £2240, Meikle Cultain (CharX) £2110; 
601-650kg – East Mains (CharX) £2480; 
701-750kg – Harmar (HerX) £2500. 



 
Aberdeen-Angus Bullocks up to 400kg – Banks £1400, Warth £1300; 
401-450kg – Inkstack £1780; 
501-550kg – Warth £2040, Stonyford £1930 
601-650kg – North canterbury £2440. 
 
Heifers up to 250kg – Ardioch (BSHX) £920, Gordonhall (LimX) £900, Garline 
(SimX) £880, Coilacreich (LimX) £820; 
251-300kg – Marywell Smiddy (SimX) £1070, Gordonhall (LimX) £980, Ardioch 
(Lim) £920; 
301-350kg – West Quarter (BBX) £1640, Marywell Smiddy (SimX), Rockhill 
(Sim) £1440; 
351-400kg – West Quarter (LimX) £1880, Stratheast (SimX) £1680, Marywell 
Smiddy (SimX) £1420, Little Whitefield (BSHX) £1410; 
401-450kg – Berga (Sim) £2100, Mains of Allanbuie (Char) £1890, Drodland 
(LimX), Hilton (SimX) £1700, Harmar (HerX) £1660; 
451-500kg – Mains of Allanbuie (Char) £2000, 2 Bogie Street (LimX), Kinaldie 
(CharX) £1960, Drodland (SimX) £1920, North Crannoch (CharX) £1880; 
501-550kg – Drodland (SimX) £2200, North Crannoch (SimX) £2160, 
Stonyford (CharX) £1980; 
551-600kg – North Crannoch (BBX) £2280, Little Whitefield (BSHX) £2200, 
Westtown of Barras (BBX) £2190, Barns (SimX) £2120; 
601-650kg – Westtown of Barras (BBX) £2280. 
 
Aberdeen-Angus Heifers up to 300kg – Blackpool £900; 
301-350kg – Coilacreich Inn £1320, Warth £1100; 
351-400kg – Warth £1680, Coilacreich Inn £1550; 
401-450kg – Warth £1870, Coilacreich Inn £1780; 
451-500kg – East Jeanfield £2200, Stonyford £2010, 2 Bogie Street £1940; 
501-550kg – East Jeanfield £2380, Warth £2350, Stonyford £2240, North 
Canterbury £2220; 
551-600kg – Stonyford £2210. 
 
Bulls up to 300kg – Ardioch (LimX) £1120; 
301-350kg – Bethesda (AAX) £840, Ardioch (Lim) £820; 
351-400kg – Lochside (Lim) £1340, Ardioch (Lim) £1160; 
401-450kg – Curlew (BSHX) £1080; 
451-500kg – Greenfield (Lim) £1760, Newton Smiddy (AA) £1680; 
501-550kg – Inkstack (AA) £1940, Newton Smiddy (AA) £1680; 
551-600kg – Berga (Sim) £2180, Milton of Collieston (AA) £2000; 
601-650kg – Greenfield (LimX) £2260, Milton of Collieston (AA) £2080; 
651-700kg – Milton of Collieston (AA) £2340. 
 
Leading Prices per Kg 
 
Bullocks up to 250kg – Garline (SimX) £880, 363.6p; 
251-300kg – Coilacreich Inn (LimX) £1230, Burnhouse (SimX) 440.3p; 
301-350kg – Burnhouse (CharX) £1600, Rockhill (Lim) 431p; 
351-400kg – Stratheast (SimX) £1800, 456.9p; 
401-450kg – Mains of Allanbuie (CharX) £1890, North Crannoch 456.3p; 



451-500kg – Kinaldie (CharX) £2090, 460.4p; 
501-550kg – Kinaldie (Sim) £2100, Harmar (Lim) 414.3p; 
551-600kg – 2 Bogie Street (SimX) £2320, 395.9p; 
601-650kg – East Mains (CharX) £2480, 403.9p; 
701-750kg – Harmar (HerX) £2500, Little Whitefield (BSHX) 346.1p. 
 
Aberdeen-Angus Bullocks up to 400kg – Banks £1400,382.5p; 
401-450kg – Inkstack £1780, 364.1p; 
501-550kg – Warth £2040, 401.6p; 
601-650kg – North canterbury £2440, 394.2p. 
 
Heifers up to 250kg – Ardioch (BSHX) £920, 389.8p; 
251-300kg – Marywell Smiddy (SimX) £1070, 379.4p; 
301-350kg – West Quarter (BBX) £1640, 426.9p; 
351-400kg – West Quarter (LimX) £1880, 472.4p; 
401-450kg – Berga (Sim) £2100, 481.7p; 
451-500kg – Mains of Allanbuie (Char) £2000, 2 Bogie Street (LimX) 418.8p; 
501-550kg – Drodland (SimX) £2200, 429.7p; 
551-600kg – North Crannoch (BBX) £2280, 405.7p; 
601-650kg – Westtown of Barras (BBX) £2280, 371.3p. 
 
Aberdeen-Angus Heifers up to 300kg – Blackpool £900, 302p; 
301-350kg – Coilacreich Inn £1320, 399.4p; 
351-400kg – Warth £1680, Coilacreich 428.2p; 
401-450kg – Warth £1870, 421.2p; 
451-500kg – East Jeanfield £2200, Stonyford 413.6p; 
501-550kg – East Jeanfield £2380, 437.5p; 
551-600kg – Stonyford £2210, East Jeanfield 413.5p. 
 
Bulls up to 300kg – Ardioch (LimX) £1120, 381p; 
301-350kg – Bethesda (AAX) £840, 271p; 
351-400kg – Lochside (Lim) £1340, 336.7p; 
401-450kg – Curlew (BSHX) £1080, 255.9p; 
451-500kg – Greenfield (Lim) £1760, Newton Smiddy (AA) 368.4p; 
501-550kg – Inkstack (AA) £1940, 378.9p; 
551-600kg – Berga (Sim) £2180, 385.2p; 
601-650kg – Greenfield (LimX) £2260, 375.4p; 
651-700kg – Milton of Collieston (AA) £2340, 357.8p. 
 
 
 


